BEVERAGES

NON-ALCOHOLIC

ICE MOUNTAIN PURE DRINKING WATER
Per Bottle

ICE MOUNTAIN SPARKLING
Per Bottle

COKE® ORIGINAL

Per Can

COKE® ZERO (NO SUGAR)

Per Can

SPRITE® ORIGINAL

Per Can

SEASONS ICED LEMON TEA

Per Can

SEASONS GRASS JELLY

Per Can

SEASONS PU ERH CHRYSANTHEMUM TEA

Per Can

SEASONS WHITE CHRYSANTHEMUM TEA

Per Can

POKKA GREEN TEA

Per Can

POKKA OOLONG TEA

Per Can

F&N ICE CREAM SODA

Per Can

F&N SARSI

Per Can

F&N 100PLUS

Per Can

F&N TONIC WATER

Per Can

F&N SODA WATER

Per Can

F&N GINGER ADE

Per Glass

NUTRISOY SOYA MILK

Per Can

F&N FRUIT TREE ORANGE

Per Can

F&N FRUIT TREE MANGO

Per Can

$2.00
$3.20
$2.20
$2.20
$2.20
$2.20
$2.20
$2.20
$2.20
$2.20
$2.20
$2.20
$2.20
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.80
$2.80

NO GST, NO SERVICE CHARGE
WWW, .COM



BEVERAGES

COGNAC
MARTELL VSOP RED BARREL
MARTELL CORDON BLEU

WHISKY
BALVANIE DOUBLEWOOD 12 YEARS
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YEARS
GLENFIDDICH 15 YEARS
GLENFIDDICH 18 YEARS
GLENROTHES WMC
GLENROTHES 12 YEARS
GLENROTHES 18 YEARS
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER XR 21
MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 12 YEARS
MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 15 YEARS
MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 18 YEARS
MONKEY SHOULDER
NAKED GROUSE BLENDED MALT

SINGLETON 12 YEARS

PER BOTTLE

$188
$328

PER BOTTLE

$228
$128
$228
$218
$280
$228
$168
$388
$128
$280
$228
$328
$588
$128
$138
$128

NO GST, NO SERVICE CHARGE

WWw.

.COM



BEVERAGES

BEERS
HEINEKEN BEER
TIGER BEER

GUINNESS DRAUGHT

GIN

HENDRICK'S GIN
ROKU GIN

SAKE

DASSAI SAKE 45 (720ML)
DASSAI SAKE 39 (720ML)
DASSAI SAKE 23 (720ML)

DASSAI SAKE 45 (1.8L)
DASSAI SAKE 39 (1.8L)

SOJU

CHUGA LYCHEE
CHUGA PEACH
CHUGA WATERMELON
CHUGA WHITE GRAPE

CHUGA ORIGINAL

HALF PINT  FULL PINT

$7 $N
$7 $1
- $1

PER BOTTLE

$148
$148

PER BOTTLE
$80
$108
$180
$180
$228

PER BOTTLE
$16
$16
$16
$16
$18

NO GST, NO SERVICE CHARGE
WWW, .COM
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